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1 金 ○ 13.0 5,116 5,163 3 8 32 101 101 7.4 6.9 6.4 6.6 6.5 0.2 0.5 0.4 2.5 3.1 18.2 18.4 18.6 18.3 18.3 3,000 6,800 96 320 6.124.0 94 96 324 291

2 土 ○ 5,325 5,386 5.8

3 日 ○ 5,027 5,048 6.2

4 月 ○ 5,064 5,075 6.1

5 火 ○ 4,887 4,949 6.4

6 水 ○ 5,073 5,113 6.2

7 木 ○ 11.0 5,246 5,277 4 8 32 101 101 7.2 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.6 1.2 1.2 0.2 2.3 3.2 18.7 19.8 19.8 19.5 19.4 96 619.0 95 96

8 金 ○ 9.0 5,061 5,108 4 8 32 101 101 7.3 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.6 0.3 0.4 0.2 2.7 2.7 19.3 19.6 19.8 19.2 19.3 2,900 7,100 92 317 6.225.0 92 94 297 285

9 土 ◎ 4,870 4,946 6.4

10 日 ● 5,067 5,165 6.1

11 月 ● 11.0 5,252 5,277 4 7 18 101 101 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.6 0.4 0.4 0.5 2.0 2.8 19.3 20.1 20.2 19.9 19.9 3,000 5,600 94 313 5.923.0 95 94 339 285

12 火 ○ 12.0 5,241 5,289 4 6 32 101 101 7.3 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.8 0.4 0.4 0.0 2.8 3.2 19.7 20.2 20.5 20.1 20.0 96 5.927.0 98 98

13 水 ◎ 10.0 5,188 5,276 4 8 14 101 101 7.3 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.8 0.7 0.7 0.2 2.8 3.4 160 77 15 8.0 8.0 19.5 20.4 20.6 20.1 20.1 3,000 7,400 91 303 622.0 93 98 321 306

14 木 ○ 9.0 5,202 5,256 4 8 24 101 101 7.5 6.9 6.6 6.7 6.5 0.3 0.3 0.3 2.5 2.7 20.0 20.6 20.7 20.2 20.3 95 626.0 95 98

15 金 ○ 14.0 5,062 5,141 6 10 22 101 101 7.4 6.9 6.6 6.7 6.6 0.4 0.7 0.2 2.1 2.7 19.8 20.8 20.8 20.4 20.5 3,000 7,400 93 310 6.227.0 94 97 313 303

16 土 ◎ 5,078 5,176 6.1

17 日 ● 5,049 5,130 6.1

18 月 ○ 15.0 5,217 5,245 5 8 35 101 101 7.1 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.6 0.4 0.6 0.2 2.1 2.6 20.6 20.9 21.0 20.7 20.8 3,000 6,400 96 320 5.925.0 95 96 328 291

19 火 ◎ 13.0 5,400 5,462 4 8 32 101 101 7.4 6.8 6.7 6.9 6.8 0.2 0.3 0.2 2.5 2.9 20.6 21.1 21.4 21.0 21.2 96 5.724.0 97 94

20 水 ◎ 14.0 5,073 5,145 4 6 28 101 101 7.2 6.9 6.5 6.7 6.7 0.2 0.4 0.3 2.6 2.9 20.0 20.4 20.7 20.2 20.4 2,800 6,300 96 343 6.221.0 95 96 328 300

21 木 ● 13.0 5,037 5,151 3 6 32 101 101 7.5 6.9 6.5 6.7 6.7 0.2 0.3 0.4 2.1 3.0 19.7 20.2 20.5 20.1 19.9 93 6.220.0 95 95

22 金 ○ 13.0 5,150 5,212 4 10 32 101 101 7.4 6.9 6.4 6.7 6.5 0.2 0.4 0.2 2.5 3.0 20.2 20.4 20.5 20.2 20.3 2,800 5,500 94 336 6.123.0 93 96 321 320

23 土 ○ 4,910 5,055 6.3

24 日 ○ 5,101 5,171 6.1

25 月 ○ 16.0 5,084 5,141 4 8 32 101 101 7.3 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.6 0.6 1.2 0.3 3.3 4.2 20.8 21.5 21.6 21.2 21.2 2,800 6,600 96 343 626.0 97 98 346 327

26 火 ◎ 19.0 5,156 5,221 4 8 32 101 101 7.2 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.6 0.3 0.3 0.2 2.1 2.8 21.5 22.0 21.9 21.7 21.7 94 5.925.0 94 97

27 水 ○ 15.0 5,071 5,140 3 10 30 101 101 7.7 6.9 6.9 6.8 7.0 0.5 1.0 0.2 2.9 3.5 140 59 12 8.0 8.0 21.4 21.6 21.7 21.6 22.1 2,600 5,100 94 362 6.125.0 95 96 352 320

28 木 ○ 15.0 5,209 5,264 3 8 32 101 101 7.5 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.7 0.2 0.2 0.2 2.1 2.9 21.0 21.4 21.7 21.1 21.3 94 5.924.0 95 96

29 金 ○ 12.0 5,065 5,094 5 8 32 101 101 7.5 6.8 6.5 6.6 6.6 0.8 0.3 0.2 2.5 3.1 21.3 21.5 22.1 21.7 21.7 2,700 4,500 95 352 6.124.0 96 96 356 331

30 土 ○ 4,848 4,964 6.4

31 日 ◎ 4,836 4,942 6.4

13.0

157,965 159,982

4 8 29 101 101 7.3 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.7 0.4 0.5 0.2 2.55,096 5,161 3.0 150 68 14 8 8.0 20.1 20.6 20.8 20.4 20.5 2,900 6,200 95 329

最大値

最小値

平均値

合　計

19.0 6 10 35 101 101 7.7 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.0 1.2 1.2 0.5 3.35,400 5,462 4.2 160 77 15 8 8 21.5 22.0 22.1 21.7 22.1 3,000 7,400 96 362 6.4

9.0 3 6 14 101 101 6.7 6.7 6.4 6.6 6.5 0.2 0.2 0.0 2.04,836 4,942 2.6 140 59 12 8.0 8.0 18.2 18.4 18.6 18.3 18.3 2,600 4,500 91 303
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